
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Xawery JAMKA
ASUB
Strecke : H:Vert
Länge : 2100m (Steigung 40m)
Zeit : 0:37:16 (17'45"/km)

7/13 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marius COLOMB 0:24:01,750
2. Christian IMBRECHTS 0:31:36
3. Gaston DE BECKER 0:32:00

1. 168 00:04:48 374m 12'50"/km
2. 169 00:02:26 00:07:14 81m 30'02"/km
3. 204 00:03:22 00:10:36 134m 25'07"/km
4. 175 00:01:48 00:12:24 117m 15'23"/km
5. 170 00:01:26 00:13:50 95m 15'05"/km
6. 208 00:02:59 00:16:49 174m 17'09"/km
7. 172 00:03:25 00:20:14 218m 15'40"/km
8. 209 00:01:02 00:21:16 87m 11'53"/km
9. 210 00:02:54 00:24:10 207m 14'01"/km

10. 211 00:02:48 00:26:58 197m 14'13"/km
11. 176 00:04:54 00:31:52 142m 34'30"/km
12. 177 00:02:56 00:34:48 119m 24'39"/km
13. 173 00:01:38 00:36:26 109m 14'59"/km
14. 999 00:00:50 00:37:16 81m 10'17"/km
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